79

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

B.—7a.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item |

’VOTE No. B9—continued.
: Roaps, ETC.—continued.

. Roads, d&ec., on Crown Lands—continued.
|

2274
2275
2276
2277
2278

2279

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

Invercargill Road District—continued.
Ohai Township Extension No. 7 .. Wallace |
Roundhill Extension .. .. .
Township of Colac .. .. .
Grove Bush .. .. .. Southland
Oteramika No. 3 .. .. .. ’

Total—Invercargill

General—
Blocks not specifically provided for ..

ToraL—Roans, Erc., oN CROWN LANDS

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 .. £100,000

Gross Torawn

AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR CURRENT YEAR
CREDITS-IN-ATD

NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 59

; 1929--30.
|
£ £
250
1,632
165
478
499
5,204
750
40,354
1,493,528
1,294,000
*100,000
1,194,000

*Tnecludes £77,000 recoverable on éccount of ¢ Orakei Waterfront Road,” Auckland District.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

