## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item		1929-30.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.	£	£
!	Roads, etc.—continued.		
	Roads, &c., on Crown Lands—continued.		
2274 2275 2276 2277 2278	Invercargill Road District—continued.  Ohai Township Extension No. 7 Wallace Roundhill Extension ,, Township of Colac ,, Grove Bush Southland Oteramika No. 3 ,,  Total—Invercargill	250 1,632 165 478 499 5,204	
2279	General— Blocks not specifically provided for	750	
	Total—Roads, etc., on Crown Lands	40,354	
	Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926 £100,000		
	Gross Total		1,493,528
	Amount required for Current Year		1,294,000
	Credits-in-aid	• •	*100,000
	NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 59		1,194,000

<sup>\*</sup>Includes £77,000 recoverable on account of "Orakei Waterfront Road," Auckland District.